
     
 

C.C.A Competitions – 2024-25  for Pre School 
Date Day Event 

 
03.07.2024 Wednesday Memory game  

17.07.2024 Wednesday Squeezing water 

31.07.2024 Wednesday One minute game 

21.08.2024 Wednesday Spooning activity 

28.08.2024 Wednesday Clay moulding 

11.09.2024 Wednesday Buttoning activity 

25.09.2024 Wednesday Colouring 

06.11.2024 Wednesday Pouring activity 

27.11.2024 Wednesday Trace me out 
 

 
 
 

 
C.C.A Competitions – 2024-25  for L K G 

Date Day Event 

04.07.2024 Thursday Memory game 

18.07.2024 Thursday Segregation of buttons 

01.08.2024 Thursday Threading beads 

22.08.2024 Thursday Picture puzzle 

29.08.2024 Thursday Clay Moulding 

12.09.2024 Thursday Kannada Poem recitation 

26.09.2024 Thursday English Poem recitation 

07.11.2024 Thursday Arranging Alphabets (English) 

28.11.2024 Thursday Arranging Alphabets (Kannada) 

  Fancy dress 
 

 
C.C.A Competitions – 2024-25  for U K G 

Date Day Event 

04.07.2024 Thursday Memory game 

18.07.2024 Thursday Drawing the missing part 

01.08.2024 Thursday Show and tell 

22.08.2024 Thursday Fruit & Vegetable carving 

29.08.2024 Thursday Clay Molding 

12.09.2024 Thursday Free hand drawing 

26.09.2024 Thursday Count & draw 

07.11.2024 
Thursday 

Kannada story narration 

28.11.2024 Thursday English story narration 

  Fancy dress 
 
 



 

C.C.A Competitions – 2024-25  for classes I-II 
Date Day Event 

06.07.24 Saturday Colouring (A) 

03.08.24 
Saturday 

Rhyme of choice Kannada (L)/Show and tell(English)(L) 

31.08.24 
Saturday 

Clay moulding (A) 

26.10.24 
Saturday 

Word puzzle (S)/ Memory game(S) 

14.12.24 
Saturday 

Origami (A) 

 

C.C.A Competitions – 2024-25  for classes III-V 
Date Day Event 

06.07.24 Saturday Drawing and colouring (A) 

03.08.24 
Saturday 

Rakhi making (A) 

31.08.24 
Saturday 

Best out of waste(A) 

26.10.24 
Saturday 

Cross word(S) / Spell bee(S)/ GK (S) 

14.12.24 
Saturday 

Short talk (English)(L) / Story narration(L) (kannada) 

 

C.C.A Competitions 2023-24  for classes VI-VIII 
Date Day Event 

06.07.24 Saturday Hand painting(A) 

03.08.24 
Saturday 

Essay writing (Kan)(L)/ Extempore speech(L) (Eng) 

31.08.24 
Saturday 

Paper dressing (A) 

26.10.24 
Saturday 

Rubic cube(S) / Sudoku(S)/ GK (S) 

14.12.24 
Saturday 

Bouquet making(A) (Using craft paper) 
 

 

C.C.A Competitions – 2023-24  for classes IX-X 
Date Day Event 

06.07.24 Saturday Mega Structure(A) 

03.08.24 
Saturday 

Declamation(L) (Eng) / Hanigavana (L) (Kan) 

14.09.24 
Saturday 

Mandala art (A) 

26.10.24 
Saturday 

Cooking without fire (S) / Shipwreck (S) 

14.12.24 
Saturday 

Tattooing (A) 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

 C.C.A. Inter-house Competitions – 2024-25 
    

Event  Junior Category Senior Category 
 

(Classes III –VI) (Classes VII–X)    
    

Singing   Devotional song  
    

Dance   Patriotic Dance Indo Western dance 
    

Drama   Drama (Kannada)  Theatrical set up 

    

Ramp             - Show stoppers 
    

Mime          Mime            - 

Debate  
-   

      Debate 


